Round 2 EVENT: 2nd Ilkley Chess Festival - Major DATE: Sat 17th Jun 2023 TIME: 13:00
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Last update Andrew Wainwright Thu 22nd Jun 2023 21:04. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Thu

Date
2023-06-17 1937
2023-06-17 1801
2023-06-17 1876
2023-06-17 1864
2023-06-17 1843
2023-06-17 1794
2023-06-17 1730
2023-06-17 1821
2023-06-17 1817
2023-06-17 1777
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 1694
2023-06-17 1605
2023-06-17 1826
2023-06-17 1606
2023-06-17 1640
2023-06-17 1681
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000

White \Y
Hall, James
Livesey, R Nigel
Tedd, Bernie
Gartside, Carl
May, Paul
Pitel, Benedikt
Butts, Jeremy
Annan, James
Collier, James P
Berkley, Stephen W O -
Middleton, Tom 1-
Hepworth, Nigel R %2 - %
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1
1
0
0
0
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1
0
0
1
0

De Beco, Pierre 0-1
Tomlinson, Zak -1
Baxter, Martin 1-0
Smith, Jacob 1-0

Gallagher, Dominic % - %2
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

22nd Jun 2023 21:04. Verified By

Black
Clegg, Robert

Rating
1818

Wilson, Matthew R 1915

Cradock, Samir
Butterworth, Paul
Mupfiga, Climate
Billenness, Greg
Strutt, Ben
Ganti, Shriaansh
Winter, Kevin
Cawston, M John
Day, Paul G
Graham, Oliver
Daneel, Cobus
Taylor, Neil

Ako, Gawain
Full Point Bye
Half Point Bye
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

1814
1783
0000
1845
1873
1671
1756
1860
1754
1856
1801
1700
1773
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



